
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 41906741

Data
publicarii 07.02.19

Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.692,47 RON - 1.692,47 RON

Descriere: 1.TUB NEON 36 WATT G13 T8 buc. 40 5.98 239.20 45.45 2. PROIECTOR LED 30 WATT buc. 5
84.03 420.13 79.82 3.BEC LED E27 15 WATT buc. 30 14.28 428.32 81.38 4. PRIZA DUBLA
APLICATA 16 AMPERI buc. 10 13.44 134.37 25.53 5. STECHER 16 A. buc. 10 6.71 67.14 12.76
6.CORP ILUMINAT NEON 2 X 36 WATT. buc. 6 67.22 403.31 76.63 TRANSPORT GRATUIT.
